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
48-pg. Planting Guide Catalog in
color, offered by Virginia's largest
gorwers of fruit trees, nut trees,
berry plants, grappe vines, land
scaping plant material.
Waynesboro Nurseries, Inc.
Waynesboro, Va. 22980.

N0v.1,8,15,29chg.

B B Furniture Outlet
Sales for less all new furniture.
5,000 sq. ft. showroom. Financing

available. Badhanri Road, Edenton,

482-8082. Open 9 A.M. 9 P.M.
Monday - Friday 9 A.M. 6 P.M. on

, Saturdays.
Feb.B,tfc.

31
11 ¦/

TWO-HOUR
NEW LOAN

TIME
Financing Service

703 North Broad Straat
EDENTON, N. C.
Phono 482-4402

MEN AND WOMEN
17-62

TRAINNOW FOR
CIVILSERVICE

EXAMS
No High School Nocossory
Positions Stort As High As

*7.27Hour
.fOSTOFFICE CLERICAL
MECHANICS INSPECTORS

KEEP PRESENT JOB WHILE

PKEP APING AT NOME FOP
GOVERNMENT EXAMS

Writ* a Induct* Phon* No. To:
National Training Sac., Inc.

P.O. BOX 207
EDENTON. NC 27932

Nov.29,pd.

HEAVY CHEVYS!!

J&E
FOR SALES A SERVICE

SEE OR CALL

* NORM CLYDE ?
HEAVY TRUCK MANAGER

¦ASTERN CAROLINA'S ONLY
ERAMCMSSO HEAVY DEALER

WE BUY, SELL, or LEASE

R&W ***
7*4-4071

WINDSOR. N.C

FOR SALE -12 x 60 1972-Masco
Mobile Home. 10 x- 12 addition, ore

bath, 3 bedrooms, ever thing goes
Kitchen appliances, washer-dryer

j air conditioners, steps am
skirting. Good condition. Call 221
8114. ~

N0V.1,8,15,22ch$

FOR SALE IWO Galaxie 500 For<
- 4 dr., power brakes,and steering, I
track tape player. Engine go?(
condition. $350. Call 482-8559 after i
P.M. t

tfnc

APARTMENTS FOR RENT -

Edenton Manor 482-8589.
Feb.9,Hj[

1 1 r

PREGNANT? NEED HELP? Ot
Patricia 482-8544 or Barbara 42i
8189. Birthchoice. •

Mar.22,ttnt

_ FOR SALE OR RENT l2 X j

mobile home. Fully furnished Ilf
new, serious inquiries only. Ce
221-8113 between 5 P.M. and 10 P.S

0ct.25,1f

WILL KEEP CHILDREN in m

home. Lunch, snacks. 482-8434.
N0V.8,15,pi

FOR RENT Furnished efficEh
apartment including utllltleg—r

single person only. 221-8329.
V Sept.27,t

WANTED lndividual to care h
infanWtt my home on Mexico Roai

must provide own transportatio

Call 482-2353, 9 A.M. • 9 P.M.
N0v.8.15,ch

FOR SALE - 1974 Fiberfor
Monterey 18 ft. 190 h.p. inboar

outboard, custom Interior, C
equipment, excellent con
$4,200.00 neg. Call 221-4009 after
P.M.

N0v.8,15,qh

JONES REAL §1
ESTATE jffc

PHONE 482-7522 or 482-2286 (nights and weekends).

NEW LISTINGS

RIVERTON Nice brick home with LR, den,

kitchen-dining combo., 3 BR, 2 baths, central
heat & air. 8 yrs. old. $49,500.

CAPE COLONY Mobile home located near
water. Price includes lot, furnishings, and
applicances. SIO,OOO.

QUEEN ANNE New 2 story h0me...2100 sq.
ft. of luxurious living space. LR, den (with

fireplace), kitchen, DR, 3 BR, plus extra room
for office, rec. rm., or 4th 8R...2fu1l baths. Walk-
from backyard onto property of Edenton
Marina. $75,000.

MORGAN PARK LR, den, DR, 3 BR,
solarium, rec. rm., library (with fireplace)
workshop, garage, greenhouse. Located on 1

acre corner lot. Outdoor patio and 88Q...3,000

sq. ft., $93,500.

RIVERTON New brick home with LR, DR,

kitchen, den, 3 BR, large utility rm, fireplace, 2

full bath5...559,500.

CAPE COLONY Double wide mobile home

located on IVt 10t5...3 BR. $20,000. .

HIGHWAY 32 Lovely brick home on nice
lot. All the extras for comfortable family living,
including fireplace, 3 BR, 2 baths. One mile
from town. $53,000.

HOLIDAY ISLAND Located on the water.
Holiday Island. New home - LR, kitchen-dining
area combo., 3 BR, ivfe baths. 1,176 sq. ft.
$47,500.

,

'

vv * ’

ON THE ALBEMARLE — Country
Club Drive. 3,000 sq. ft. of luxurious living. 5 BK,
LR(withfireplace),Dß, kitchen, 3%baths. Large ,
porch and deck overlooking Albemarle Sound.
$145,000.

WESTOVER HEIG*’. Ck Nice corner lot. LR
(with fireplace), ‘cCw 3R ’

screen “*side

porch...new paint Only $31,500.

WEST QUEEN EXTD Newly renovated
brick home. LR, kitchen-dining combo, 3 BR,
bath. $27,000.

NORTH BROAD ST. -Classic 2 story home.
1850 sq: ft. living DR,.kitchen, 3 BR,
IVz baths, gooiQ\jVaon. You can live
economically in this elegant home. $55,000.
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